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Section 15 - Rates and Charges {Continued)
15.1 Rates for Switched Access Services (Continued)

15.1.3.2 Change Charges (Per Order)
Per Occurrence

Service Date $0.00
Design Changes $0.00
Expedite Charge $£0.00
15.1.3.3 Cancellation Charges Per Order
$0.00

15.1.3.4 Switched Access

15.1.3.4.1 Local Switching
Feature Groups B & D

Per Access Minute of Use

Originating $0.008610
Terminating $0.0042334 (R)

15.1.3.4.2 Carrier Common line Rates

Per Access Minute of Use

Originating $0.038420
Terminating $0.000000

15.1.3.4.3 Switched Transport Usage Rates

Access Rate Access Rate
Per Minute Per Mile

Local Transport

Originating $0.0000000 $0 0000000

Terminating  $0.0000000 £0.0000000
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15.1.5 VolP
15.1.5.1 Originating
Local Switching
Feature Groups B & D
Per Access Minute of Use
$0.000000 (R)
Carrier Common line Rates
Per Access Minute of Use

$0.000000 (R)
Tandem Switching
$0 000000 (R)
Tandem Transport Originating
Per Minute Per Mile
Between 0 and 8 miles $0.000000 $0.000000 (R)
Over 8 to 25 Miles $0.000000 $0.000000 (R)
Over 26 to 50 Miles $0.000000 $0.000000 (R)
Over 50 miles $0.000000 $0.000000 (R)
Originating VoIP $0 0042334 (R)
15.1.5.2 Terminating VolP $0.0042334 (R)

15.2 Non Routine Installation / Maintenance Charges

As stated in 2.9, at the Customer’s request installation and/or maintenance may be
performed outside the Company’s regular business hours or in hazardous locations. In  that
case, the following rates apply:

Basis Time - per quarter hour: $0.00
Overtime - per quarter hour: $0.00
Premium Time - per quarter hour: $0 00

15.3 Individual Case Basis Arrangements

Arrangements will be developed on a case-by-case basis in response to a bona fide
request form a Customer or Prospective Customer to develop a competitive bid for a
Service offered under this Tariff. Rates quoted in response to such a competitive requests
may be different than those specified for such Service in this Tariff. ICB 1ates will be
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